—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Library Assistant

Noon Aide/Exempt
Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Total Wages

$39,966
$28,563
$27,548
$24,036
$23,262
$22,349
$21,783
$21,719
$19,325
$16,962

$9,484

$2,622

$1,117



