	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$39,966
2.	Inst Asst/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$28,563
3.	Inst Asst/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$27,548
4.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$24,036
5.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$23,262
6.	Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$22,349
7.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$21,783
8.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$21,719
9.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$19,325
10.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$16,962
11.	Library Assistant		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$9,484
12.	Noon Aide/Exempt		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$2,622
13.	Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif		Compton Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$1,117